Le Gare della Nebbia

Orario di partenza di domenica 05 dicembre 2021 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO 18 Buche 2020

10:20 BELLOMO
FRANCO

10:30 DI GENNARO
GIORGIO

10:40 DURBANO
MARCELLO

10:50 LAROSA
GIUSEPPE

26

36

18

27

SERRA
GUALTIERO

MAUFRAIS
ISABELLE

PINTO
LAURA

PIA
RICCARDO

19

36

36

36

GERINO
GIORGIO

BRICCO
PAOLO

LAROSA
RICCARDO

LAROSA
GABRIELE

GOLF DRUENTO

36

23

36

33

BELLOMO
LORENZO

DURBANO
MARTINA

14

36




